Position

Superintendent

Principal, Grades K-6

Manager, Fiscal

Director, Instructional Tech

Director, Curriculum/Instruction

Director, Curriculum/Instruction

Psychologist

Psychologist

Social Worker

Speech Pathologist

Teacher, Music (Choral)

Teacher, Speech

Teacher, Music (Choral)

Reading Coordinator

Speech Pathologist

Teacher, P.E. (4-6)

Nurse, School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Department

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

Total Wages

$179,750

$140,491

$129,472

$128,753

$124,271

$120,022

$93,295

$93,295

$93,258

$91,982

$91,081

$90,964

$90,653

$89,408

$89,321

$86,273

$84,589

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,850

$27,483

$28,079

$26,153

$26,153

$26,382

$22,543

$22,543

$22,549

$22,543

$22,578

$22,101

$22,534

$22,639

$22,772

$22,283

$22,254



Social Worker

Psychologist

Director, Student Services

Counselor

Reading Coordinator

Teacher, P.E.

Secretary, Superintendent

Specialist, Personnel/Credential

Teacher

Secretary, Superintendent

Teacher

Clerk, Personnel

Director, Student Services

Technician, Payroll

Specialist, Technology

Technician, Payroll

Analyst, Budget

Accountant

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

$82,607

$82,607

$79,965

$76,982

$73,147

$72,713

$70,683

$68,489

$68,348

$67,114

$66,745

$64,504

$61,736

$60,527

$59,367

$59,360

$58,885

$58,272

$21,570

$21,544

$12,336

$21,351

$20,919

$20,360

$25,209

$24,567

$19,909

$23,734

$19,770

$23,264

$14,123

$22,551

$22,292

$19,295

$19,042

$22,304



Teacher, P.E.

Specialist, Network/Computer
Teacher, Music (Instrumental)
Networking Instruction/Techn
Specialist

Clerk

Director, Facilities/Planning
Specialist, Network/Computer
Clerk, Receptionist District
Secretary |

Secretary, Confidential

Nurse, School

Teacher, Music (Choral)
Teacher, Substitute

Secretary |

Specialist, Network/Computer
Specialist, Network/Computer

Secretary |

Nurse, School

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

$56,170

$56,018

$55,032

$53,919

$51,468

$47,867

$47,849

$47,579

$47,332

$46,605

$46,401

$46,221

$45,923

$44,716

$44,711

$44,323

$42,003

$39,681

$18,421

$21,745

$17,760

$13,471

$21,060

$12,677

$21,156

$20,386

$17,924

$18,481

$9,681

$9,641

$10,181

$19,867

$20,914

$17,496

$20,036

$10,447



Secretary |

Psychologist

Psychologist

Guidance Specialist

Nurse, Licensed Vocational
Aide, Language Assess Center-
Span

Secretary |

Nurse, 7-8

Nurse, Licensed Vocational
Nurse, School

Aide, Special Ed |

Specialist, Network/Computer
Clerk, Purchasing

Aide, Physical Education

Aide, Physical Education

Aide, Physical Education

Aide, Physical Education

Substitute Principal

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

$39,493

$38,377

$34,888

$32,461

$30,474

$27,274

$27,142

$24,620

$24,476

$23,982

$23,953

$23,919

$23,113

$18,397

$17,596

$17,106

$17,106

$16,296

$16,775

$9,251

$8,812

$8,931

$5,469

$4,866

$11,890

$5,785

$5,488

$7,874

$3,072

$9,526

$2,932

$2,357

$2,205

$2,205

$2,205

$0



Psychologist

Assistant, Office

Preschool Teacher

Supervisor, District Library
Clerk

Specialist, Network/Computer
Special Friends - State Funded
Classified Substitute
Technician, Music Instruction &
Rep

Special Friends - State Funded
Aide, Preschool - Sea
Preschool Teacher

Migrant Supportive Services

Aide, Preschool - Sea

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

$15,000

$13,386

$13,375

$12,943

$9,772

$9,689

$9,445

$8,389

$7,957

$7,929

$6,479

$3,967

$855

$159

$1,610

$4,759

$0

$3,600

$4,659

$3,844

$1,183

$0

$1,105

$0

$762

$0

$152

$0



