Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$179,750	\$31,850
Principal, Grades K-6		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$140,491	\$27,483
Manager, Fiscal		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$129,472	\$28,079
Director, Instructional Tech		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$128,753	\$26,153
Director, Curriculum/Instruction		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$124,271	\$26,153
Director, Curriculum/Instruction		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$120,022	\$26,382
Psychologist		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$93,295	\$22,543
Psychologist		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$93,295	\$22,543
Social Worker		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$93,258	\$22,549
Speech Pathologist		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$91,982	\$22,543
Teacher, Music (Choral)		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$91,081	\$22,578
Teacher, Speech		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$90,964	\$22,101
Teacher, Music (Choral)		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$90,653	\$22,534
Reading Coordinator		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$89,408	\$22,639
Speech Pathologist		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$89,321	\$22,772
Teacher, P.E. (4-6)		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$86,273	\$22,283
Nurse, School		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$84,589	\$22,254

Social Worker	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$82,607	\$21,570
Psychologist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$82,607	\$21,544
Director, Student Services	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$79,965	\$12,336
Counselor	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$76,982	\$21,351
Reading Coordinator	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$73,147	\$20,919
Teacher, P.E.	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$72,713	\$20,360
Secretary, Superintendent	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$70,683	\$25,209
Specialist, Personnel/Credential	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$68,489	\$24,567
Teacher	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$68,348	\$19,909
Secretary, Superintendent	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$67,114	\$23,734
Teacher	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$66,745	\$19,770
Clerk, Personnel	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$64,504	\$23,264
Director, Student Services	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$61,736	\$14,123
Technician, Payroll	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$60,527	\$22,551
Specialist, Technology	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$59,367	\$22,292
Technician, Payroll	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$59,360	\$19,295
Analyst, Budget	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$58,885	\$19,042
Accountant	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$58,272	\$22,304

Teacher, P.E.	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$56,170	\$18,421
Specialist, Network/Computer	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$56,018	\$21,745
Teacher, Music (Instrumental)	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$55,032	\$17,760
Networking Instruction/Techn Specialist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$53,919	\$13,471
Clerk	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$51,468	\$21,060
Director, Facilities/Planning	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$47,867	\$12,677
Specialist, Network/Computer	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$47,849	\$21,156
Clerk, Receptionist District	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$47,579	\$20,386
Secretary I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$47,332	\$17,924
Secretary, Confidential	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$46,605	\$18,481
Nurse, School	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$46,401	\$9,681
Teacher, Music (Choral)	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$46,221	\$9,641
Teacher, Substitute	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$45,923	\$10,181
Secretary I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$44,716	\$19,867
Specialist, Network/Computer	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$44,711	\$20,914
Specialist, Network/Computer	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$44,323	\$17,496
Secretary I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$42,003	\$20,036
Nurse, School	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$39,681	\$10,447

Secretary I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$39,493	\$16,775
Psychologist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$38,377	\$9,251
Psychologist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$34,888	\$8,812
Guidance Specialist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$32,461	\$8,931
Nurse, Licensed Vocational	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$30,474	\$5,469
Aide, Language Assess Center- Span	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$27,274	\$4,866
Secretary I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$27,142	\$11,890
Nurse, 7-8	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$24,620	\$5,785
Nurse, Licensed Vocational	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$24,476	\$5,488
Nurse, School	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$23,982	\$7,874
Aide, Special Ed I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$23,953	\$3,072
Specialist, Network/Computer	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$23,919	\$9,526
Clerk, Purchasing	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$23,113	\$2,932
Aide, Physical Education	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$18,397	\$2,357
Aide, Physical Education	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$17,596	\$2,205
Aide, Physical Education	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$17,106	\$2,205
Aide, Physical Education	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$17,106	\$2,205
Substitute Principal	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$16,296	\$0

Psychologist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$15,000	\$1,610
Assistant, Office	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$13,386	\$4,759
Preschool Teacher	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$13,375	\$0
Supervisor, District Library	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$12,943	\$3,600
Clerk	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$9,772	\$4,659
Specialist, Network/Computer	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$9,689	\$3,844
Special Friends - State Funded	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$9,445	\$1,183
Classified Substitute	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$8,389	\$0
Technician, Music Instruction & Rep	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$7,957	\$1,105
Special Friends - State Funded	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$7,929	\$0
Aide, Preschool - Sea	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$6,479	\$762
Preschool Teacher	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$3,967	\$0
Migrant Supportive Services	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$855	\$152
Aide, Preschool - Sea	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$159	\$0